	#
	Robot and designers
	Main topic / contacts
	Temporary Project Leader
Other initial assignments
	Theoretical and Practical Base.

	7
	InMooV 
(7 people)
	Other people can work together on 3D print, but are not members of this team 
	
	

	1
	Melih Erdogan
	Team leader, 3D print
	
	

	 
	Husnu Melih Erdogan A
206-3357084
Graduate
	h.meliherdogan@gmail.com
herdogan@pdx.edu

	Project Leader
3D Printing
	

	2
	Grant Cazinha A
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Deepti Bankapur A
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]  
	Deepti Bankapur
971-7171982
Graduate
	deeptybankapur@yahoo.com
bankapur@pdx.edu

	Topic Leader = SOFTWARE INTEGRATION
Overall quality of script following, integration and motion quality
	 

	4
	Seth Esther A
	#
	
	

	
	Seth Esther
Primary: 406-8612122
Undergraduate
		E-mail Addresses

	External Personal Email Address

	seth_esther@hotmail.com 
	 

	 
	
	

	Official PSU Email Address

	seesther@pdx.edu 
	




	Vision for communication with Cat and others
	OpenCV. Object detection and avoidance.

	5
	Casimir Sowinski A
	Kinect, Sensors
	
	

	
	Casimir A. Sowinski
208-6315745
Undergraduate
	casimirsowinski@gmail.com
casimir@pdx.edu

	Head and neck testing, programming, animation.
	Learn REBEL, talk to Mathias.

	6
	Alexander Renaud A
	arms
	
	

	
	Alexander Renaud
619-8418096 Undergraduate
Electrical Engineering
	alexren007@gmail.com
renaud@pdx.edu

	Complete script animation
	

	7
	Ahmed Abdulkareem B-
	Ahmed H. Abdulkareem
503-7104962
Undergraduate
	ahmed.linkin@hotmail.com
aabdulk2@pdx.edu

	3D print

	8
	Navateja Reddy Kothakapu B
757-6728722
Graduate
	navatejakothakapu@gmail.com
navatej2@pdx.edu

	Project Leader
Lead on arm printing.
	



